DIGITAL INDOOR CLOCK
 DC
The slim housing of the DC models is packed with numerous functions and
technical possibilities. The components can be individually selected to meet
technical and visual requirements.
02
FEATURES
DISPLAY

BRB10 big red button for stopwatch control
CB Code Blue signal receiver, AC/DC input range 7–350 V
ORDER KEY
ORDER CODE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
DC . . . . . . .
Example: DC.57.4.R.N.N.NTP.black
Mobatime  DC digital clock
F
D
B
A
G
E
C
39 5H
F
C
D
78
>5
0 Ø35 80
280-440
Ø35
80
60
60 10
0
Ø5.2
DC 57/75/100
DC 180/250.4
H FF
C
D
DC 250x.6
TECHNICAL DATA
Have questions?
We are happy to help.
Moser-Baer AG | Spitalstrasse 7 | CH-3454 Sumiswald
Tel. 034 432 46 46 | Fax 034 432 46 99
info@mobatime.com | www.mobatime.com
LE
-8
00
29
5.
28
 /
 2
02
5
DC 57.4 57.6 57x.6 75.4 75.6 75x.6 100.4 100.6 100x.6 180.4 180.6 180x.6 250.4 250x.6
Digit height (mm) 57 57/38 57 75 75/57 75 100 100/57 100 180 180/100 180 250 250
Display features
Time display in 12-hour or 24-hour format
Alternating display of time, date, temperature1 (in C° or F°), air pressure1 and humidity1
Automatic or manual display brightness adjustment
Stopwatch (count up to 24 hours, countdown from set value, display of time intervals, freezing of display...)
Stopwatch operation via push buttons, IR remote control
Material Housing: aluminum
Cover glass: anti-reflective plexiglass
Power
supply
Mains
Standard: 100 – 240 VAC, 50 – 60 Hz
VDC (on request): 18 – 56 VDC (18 – 40 VAC)
VDC 12V (on request): 12 – 16 VDC
PoE IEEE 802.3af-Class 3 - IEEE 802.3af-Class 3
Power
consumption
(VA)
SS 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 10 25 30 36 82 122
DS 11 16 16 11 16 16 11 16 18 50 60 75 162 1222